BEAUFORT COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Monthly Calls for Service
6/1/2023 12:00:00AM to 6/30/2023 11:59:59PM

911 H/U No Res 6
911 Hang-Up 1,213
911 u/law use 1
ABC Violation 1
Abandoned Boat 1
Abandoned Trail 2
Abandoned Vehic 4
Accident 177
Accident Fatali 1
Accident No Inj 145
Accident V/Anim 2
Accident W/Haz 3
Accident W/Inju 73
Activated Alarm 586
Animal Incident 41
Armed Robbery 4
Assault/Battery 50
Assist Motorist 139
Assist Other 113
B&E 64
Bar Detail 9
Boat Stop 19
Breach of Trust 12
Burglary 6
Case Follow Up 640
Child Abuse/Neg 6

Page 1 of 5



Civil Process

Civl Dispute
Community Relat
Complaints

Court

Court Violation
Cruelty/Animals
D/C Serv Weapon
Death Natural
Death Scene
Death Suspiciou
Direct Traffic
Disposal W/ammo
Disturbance
Domestic
Domestic Escort
Dumping Unlawfu
EMS Altered Men
EMS Cardiac Arr
EMS Laceration
EMS Overdose
EMS Snake Anima
EMS Unconscious
Escort

Extra Pat Busin
Extra Pat Resid
Fail to Stop BL
Fight

Fire Alarm

Fire Electrical

Fire Structure

901

13

513

257

28

27

25

18

12

70

3,018

3,852

14

14
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Fire Vehicle
Fireworks

Foot Patrol
Forgery

Found Narcotic
Found Property
Fraud/Scam
Fugitive F/Just
Funeral Escort
Gunshot WD
Haras Phon Call
Harassment
Health Welfare
Hit & Run

Hit & Run W/Inj
Indecent Exposu
Intox Driver
Intox Person
Kidnapping
Lost Property
Man Down
Mental Sub Tran
Mental Subject
Misc Call

Miss Person
Narcotic

Noise Complaint
Parking Violati
Patient Watch
Personal Injury

Phone Call

32

119

18

22

129

61

22

21

39

24

45

181

38

35

116

24

14

47
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Prop Dam Co Veh
Prop Damage
Radar Test
Reckless Drving
Runaway

School Visit
Service/Warrant
Sex Off Fai Reg
Sexual Assault
Shoplifting
Shots Fired
Special Event
Stabbing
Stalking

Stolen Property
Stolen Vehicle
Storm Call
Strong Arm Robb
Suicide Attempt
Suicide Threats
Susp Activity
Susp Package
Susp Person
Susp Vehicle
Traffic

Traffic Enforce
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Unsecured Premi

Vandalism

4

166

180

21

192

35

78

27

102

38

29

133

68

93

104

747

32

29
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Water Emergency 9
Water Non Emerg 1

Weapon 16
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